
 
小林  泰斗@2

星野  友作@2 2 今井  雄大@2

藤田  諒@2 2 2 阿部  純大@2

中條  一貴@1 2 0 2 浅井  椋太@1

片桐  健斗@1 0 0 0 水上  慶人@1

高沼  航太@1 2 2 長谷川  雄士@2

新保  瑠絃@1 2 宮崎  孝@2

山田  達也@1  0 坂西  龍樹@1

宮川  太陽@1 X 0 1 山口  楓馬@1

細貝  柊翔@1 2 2 小野澤  駆流@2

江畑  愛斗@2 2 桑野  侑也@2

田中  尊@2 2 岩野  充希@2

倉茂  璃久@1 0 2 2 岩田  圭@2

高島  俊也@1 0 2 1 小市  陸翔@2

大塚  倖生@2 0 佐野  月美夜@1

長橋  聡汰@2 0 0 宮島  凌介@1

山田  祥吾@2 2 0 1 川上  友哉@1

羽鳥  遼平@2 2 樺沢  雅人@2

石田  遥斗@1 2 西岡  快人@1

今井  吏希@1 2 0 残間  滉人@2

石田  力丸@2 1 0 酒井  翔太@1

小林  奏汰@2 0 0 2 2 篠原  由磨@2

内山  魁人@1 2 渡辺  摂那@2

西方  優生@1 0 0 滝沢  槙太郎@1

髙井  奏雅@2 1 1 北川  康太@2

佐藤  翔真@2 0 2 2 渡辺  諄@2

竹田  凌介@2 2 瀧澤  空大@2

大橋  一輝@2 0 0 佐藤  稜馬@2

柳橋  佑哉@2 2 小野  祥季@2

松井  宏樹@2 0 0 0 佐藤  正也@1

関  駿多@2 2 0 上村  隆誠@1

諸橋  一幸@2 2 田浦  嘉樹@2

関 陸斗@2 2 2 米山 大貴@1

伊部  翔映@2 0 0 1 柳田  将希@1

永井  満暁@2 2 0 2 小川  翼@1

水落  友希@2 2 2 源藤  友人@1

星野  凌平@2 2 2 0 永井  誓良@2

羽鳥  純平@2 清水  健史@2

酒井  翔駿@1 2 島津  尚暉@2

渡邉  直弥@1 2 2 大橋  涼樹@2

小林  亮太@2 2 0 0 山岸 泰輝@2

佐藤  凌介@1 2 0 2 外谷  星弥@2

樋口  慧@2 0 2 村山  蒼太@2

小柳  良太@2 2 小林  大成@2

半沢 海夢@2 0 1 星  史音@2

塚田  流威@2 2 0 2 森山  響介@2

中野  文人@2 1 0 細貝  颯@2

金子  隼人@2 2 小山  翔@2

石橋  瑠雅@2 0 小林  幸也@2

中村  優生@2 1 2 2 高橋  武士@2

片山  日向@2 2 1 0 深海  雅生@2

小林  歩夢@2 0 冨所 聖也@1

小林  陽月@1 0 2 桜井  朋弥@1

吉井  瑞樹@1 1 2 0 小山  民@1

五十嵐  藍瑠@2 2 2 笹川  輝月@1

星野  亜輝斗@1 1 田﨑  滉都@2

安中  佑太@2 2 稲田 瑳介@2

五十嵐  愛斗@2 0 2 1 小林  大世@2

加藤  悠大@2 2 2 廣川  豪@2

高桑  健太@2 0 大山  智也@2

中澤  大陸@2 0 1 2 関  晃平@2

五十嵐  駿世@1 1 0 0 関  魁人@2

袖山  遼@2 2 岩井  巧真@2

永井  嵐士@2 2 多田  孝太郎@1

若月  翔吾@1 1 0 滝沢  宅哉@1

久保田  和磨@1 0 0 2 並木  俊平@2

高橋  謡太@2 2 1 松澤  吏都@2

片桐  瑛斗@2 2 吉田 凜音@2

星野  永遠@1 2 2 早川 英寿@2

古川  翔@1 0 0 0 渡邊  敢太@1

石原  瑛也@1 2 0 2 早川  光@1

今村  俊太@1 2 2 佐野  壮太@1

片所  岬@1 2 西原  昂紀@2

藤沢  祐槙@1

酒井  翔駿＠１

渡邉  直弥＠１ 2

今井  雄大＠２ 0
阿部  純大＠２

三位決定戦
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15- 2
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(見附）

(長岡大手）

15-11
15- 8

15-13
15- 3

15-10
15- 5

15- 4
15- 9

15- 7
15-12

15- 5
15- 0

(新潟県央工）

(小出）

(加茂）

(長岡商業）

(三条東）

(八海）

(塩沢商工）

(正徳館）

(帝京長岡）

(小千谷）

(中越）

(三条商業）

(長岡農業）

(十日町）

(小千谷西）

(小千谷西）

(十日町）

(長岡向陵）

(加茂農林）

(栃尾）

(三条東）

(小出）

(国際情報）

(三条）

(見附）

(長岡）

(加茂暁星）

(加茂）

(十日町総合）

(長岡農業）

(帝京長岡）

(長岡工業）

(八海）

(長岡向陵）

(塩沢商工）

(十日町総合）

(正徳館）

(長岡大手）

(八海）

(国際情報）

(長岡）

(新潟県央工）

(加茂）

(中越）

(長岡農業）

(三条）

(小千谷）

(加茂農林）

(小出）

(三条東）

(小千谷）

(長岡工業）

(三条商業）

(長岡大手）

(帝京長岡）

(十日町総合）

(長岡向陵）

(三条商業）

(見附）

(塩沢商工）

(国際情報）

(新潟県央工）

(栃尾）

(加茂農林）

(十日町）

(正徳館）

(小千谷西）

(長岡商業）

男子ダブルス
2018.08.25-26 長岡市南部体育館

(長岡工業）

(三条）
15- 9
15-11

15- 5
15-10

(長岡）
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11-15
15- 8
17-15

佐野  壮太＠１ (長岡大手）

小林  泰斗＠２ (長岡工業）

15- 8
15-11

15- 8
11-15
15-11

15- 4
15- 8

15- 8
15- 3

15- 7
15-11

三位決定戦

15-10
15- 3

 7-15
15-12
15- 7

15- 7
15- 5

15- 8
15-12

15- 8
15- 8

15- 4
15- 7

15- 7
15- 7

15- 5
15- 7

15- 6
13-15
15-11

15-12
15- 7

10-15
15- 8
15-13

15-10
15-10

18-16
15- 5

15- 2
15- 5

15-12
15- 9

15- 7
15- 8

15- 9
15- 6

15-12
15- 7

16-14
15-10

15- 9
 9-15
16-14

15- 6
15- 6

13-15
17-15
15-11

15- 8
15-11

15- 7
15-11

15- 7
15- 8

15- 8
19-17

14-16
16-14
15-13

15-10
15-13

15- 9
15- 7

 7-15
15- 5
16-14

15-11
15-11

15- 8
15-11

15-11
15- 6

 5-15
15-11
15-12

15-12
18-16

17-15
15-12

15- 7
15- 4

15- 7
15- 8

15- 6
15- 6

15-13
15-13

15- 3
15- 1

15-10
 9-15
16-14

17-15
15-11

15- 4
15- 7

15- 5
15- 5

15- 4
15- 2

15- 6
15-10

15- 7
15- 3

15-10
15- 6

15- 6
15- 4

12-15
16-14
16-14

14-16
15- 4
15- 9

15- 6
15-10

15- 9
15- 9

10-15
15-10
15-10

15- 0
15-10

15- 6
15-11

15-10
15-12

15- 6
15- 5

15- 9
15-12

15- 6
15- 8

15- 5
15- 7

15-11
15-12

15- 2
15-10

15- 7
12-15
16-14

13-15
15-12
15-10

15-10
15-13

15- 5
15- 3

15-10
16-14

15-10
15- 7

上村  隆誠@1 (栃尾）

髙井  奏雅@2 (長岡向陵）

永井  嵐士@2 (国際情報）

関  晃平@2 (三条東）

渡辺  諄@2 (三条）

岩田  圭@2 (十日町総合）

篠原 由磨@2 (小出）

大橋  涼樹@2 (長岡農業）

羽鳥  純平@2 (小千谷）

小山  民@1 (正徳館）

藤沢  祐槙@2 (帝京長岡）

石原  瑛也@1 (長岡大手）

小林  幸也@2 (中越）

山田  祥吾@2 (十日町）

田邉  佳人@2 (新潟県央工）

石田  遥斗@1 (塩沢商工）

小林  亮太@2 (三条商業）

西岡  快人@1 (長岡）

片所  岬@1 (帝京長岡）

小林  泰斗@2 (長岡工業）

佐野  月美夜@1 (長岡農業）

滝沢  槙太郎@1 (国際情報）

中澤  大陸@2 (八海）

小林  大成@2 (小千谷西）

倉茂  璃久@1 (栃尾）

大橋  一輝@2 (三条商業）

島津  尚暉@2 (長岡向陵）

永井  誓良@2 (十日町）

安中  佑太@2 (加茂）

残間  滉人@2 (加茂暁星）

宮島   凌介@1 (見附）

加藤  悠大@2 (中越）

樺沢  雅人@2 (長岡）

中野  文人@2 (三条東）

新保  瑠絃@1 (正徳館）

佐藤  稜馬@2 (加茂農林）

廣川  豪@2 (長岡商業）

星野  凌平@2 (小千谷）

西原  昂紀@2 (長岡大手）

冨所  聖也@2 (塩沢商工）

岩井  巧真@2 (八海）

松澤  吏都@2 (小出）

久保田  和磨@1 (長岡）

深海  雅生@2 (三条商業）

桑野  侑也@2 (加茂）

大塚  倖生@2 (加茂農林）

多田  孝太郎@1 (新潟県央工）

星  史音@2 (小千谷西）

柳橋   佑哉@2 (見附）

袖山  遼@2 (国際情報）

大竹  勇@2 (加茂暁星）

江畑  愛斗@2 (長岡商業）

大山  智也@2 (三条東）

中澤  栄介@2 (中越）

佐藤  正也@1 (栃尾）

田﨑  滉都@2 (帝京長岡）

片山  日向@2 (三条）

片桐  瑛斗@2 (十日町総合）

今井  雄大@2 (長岡工業）

酒井  翔駿@1 (長岡工業）

長橋  聡汰@2 (加茂農林）

五十嵐  愛斗@2 (加茂）

田中  尊@2 (長岡商業）

清水  健史@2 (長岡向陵）

今井  吏希@1 (塩沢商工）

石橋  瑠雅@2 (長岡農業）

川上   友哉@1 (見附）

細貝  柊翔@1 (小千谷西）

岩野  充希@2 (十日町総合）

源藤  友人@1 (十日町）

五十嵐  藍瑠@2 (新潟県央工）

笹川  輝月@1 (正徳館）

瀧澤  空大@2 (三条）

塚田  流威@2 (小出）

倉茂  卓夢@1 (加茂暁星）

関  魁人@2 (八海）

男子シングルス
2018.08.25-26 長岡市南部体育館

佐野  壮太@1 (長岡大手）

森山  響介@2 (小千谷）
15- 2
15- 1

11-15
15- 6
15-13



 
坂牧  ほのか@2

関  知加@2 2 渡邉  莉桜@2

瀧澤  友理@2 2 2 荒井  美羽@2

矢尾板  早紀@2 2 0 2 俵山  雅@2

山田  穂香@2 0 0 1 上村  由唯@2

鳥羽  彩乃@2 2 田中  雅@2

佐藤  彩音@1 1 濱井  薫@2

白鳥  彩乃@1  0 酒井  香奈@1

井口  菊乃@2 X 0 2 小川  亜佑海@1

丸山  愛梨@2 0 2 0 國松  美里@1

吉田  朱里@2 0 佐藤  真菜@1

平岡  歩@1 0 2 小川  桃果@2

五十嵐  千晶@2 2 1 2 中村  安里@2

星  侑里@2 1 罇  遥香@2

内山  愛梨@2 2 大行  莉乃@2

森山  沙羅@2 2 0 白井  萌々@1

星  弥那@2 0 2 2 相澤  碧衣@1

田邉  梨花@2 2 0 若井  美於@1

曳田  真菜@2 1 折谷  風香@1

堀  瀬梨奈@2 1 0 2 坂上  舞@1

大野  里奈@2 2 0 1 武川  天音@1

圓田  菜々世@2 2 2 西山  穂美@2

川田  ほのか@2 2 鳥羽  郁美@2

下地  くるみ@1 0 山本  蒼依@2

中村  沙恵子@2 2 0 2 長田  樹里@2

竹垣  志保@2 2 2 0 小林  初寧@2

鈴木  衿沙@2 0 丸山  萌@2

丸山  瑠花@2 0 2 江川  晴菜@1

樋口  凛南@1 2 0 0 田下  優衣@1

星野  朝香@1 2 村山  佳歩@1

高波  舞@2 0 2 藤田  桜@1

斎藤  美佳@2 2 藤ﾉ木  愛菜@2

鷲尾  柊@2 1 2 2 髙橋  朱里@2

古川原  成美@2 1 0 川井  菜花@1

髙橋  なつめ@1 0 平賀  笑理@1

野村  茉央@1 0 0 0 内田  実希@2

五十嵐  若菜@2 2 2 0 野澤  恵利花@2

佐藤  楓華@2 2 佐々木  風花@2

櫻井  愛佳@1 1 青木  千夏@2

森山  遥@1 0 0 永田  友梨子@2

梨本  愛純@2 2 2 2 布施  七海@2

丸山  美紅@1 2 0 0 岩渕  小桜@1

菅井  菜々恵@2 2 関根 理桜@1

塚崎  菜々@2 2 0 藤本  瞳@2

大箭  かな子@2 0 2 0 小熊  佑果@2

鈴木  奈帆@2 0 2 松本  向日葵@1

三浦  めい@2 2 渡邉  さくら@1

三浦  琉風@2 0 宮  真菜美@2

髙橋  美羽@1 2 2 0 髙村  未夢@1

松井  萌華@1 2 2 土田  琴美@2

水落  紗蘭@2 2 平井  朱音@2

水落  咲希@2 0 0 0 倉持  恵衣@2

小林  雪乃@2 2 1 2 吉村  美月@2

佐藤  菜生@2 2 0 石倉  結菜@2

高橋  友紗@2 2 田巻  里沙@1

清水  あこ@2 0 山本  奈未@2

鳥羽  夏未@2 2 0 2 山口  琴愛@2

磯部  七海@1 1 0 0 鈴木  みくな@2

中村  朱花@1 2 渡辺  七海@2

小林  有華@1 0 2 2 金子  歩乃夏@2

大塚  光珠@2 2 多田  歩花@2

竹内  茜@2

髙橋  美羽＠１

松井  萌華＠１ 0

白井  萌々＠１ 2
相澤  碧衣＠１

(十日町）

(長岡大手）
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15- 7
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三位決定戦
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(十日町）
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(長岡農業）

(見附）

(長岡大手）

(八海）

(加茂農林）

(小千谷）

(長岡商業）

(国際情報）

(小千谷西）

(三条商業）

(十日町）

(三条東）

(小千谷西）

(八海）

(栃尾）

(小千谷）

(十日町）

(小出）

(長岡）

(長岡商業）

(加茂農林）

(見附）

(帝京長岡）

(正徳館）

(加茂）

(十日町総合）

(長岡向陵）

(三条）

(長岡大手）

(長岡農業）

(長岡向陵）

(十日町総合）

(三条東）

(小千谷）

(小出）

(中越）

(栃尾）

(加茂暁星）

(国際情報）

(三条商業）
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(長岡商業）

(長岡）
15-13
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15- 1

(加茂）
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坂牧  ほのか＠２ (長岡商業）

多田  歩花＠２ (帝京長岡）
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15- 0
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関  知加@2 (長岡商業）

11-15
15- 8
15-10

15- 7
15- 8

15-10
15- 8

15- 5
15- 6

15- 8
15- 5

15- 2
15- 5

15- 3
15- 2

小林  初寧@2 (見附）

藤田  桜@1 (十日町総合）

石倉  結菜@2 (三条）

佐藤  菜生@2 (長岡）

佐藤 真菜@1 (小千谷）

布施  七海@2 (加茂）

青木 千夏@2 (長岡向陵）

山本  蒼依@2 (長岡農業）

森山  沙羅@2 (中越）

髙橋  朱里@2 (十日町）

星  侑里@2 (小出）

吉田  朱里@2 (三条商業）

五十嵐  若菜@2 (帝京長岡）

西山  穂美@2 (栃尾）

酒井  香奈@1 (小千谷西）

松本  向日葵@1 (三条東）

白井  萌々@1 (長岡大手）

藤本  瞳@2 (長岡）

高波  舞@2 (十日町総合）

川田  ほのか@2 (小千谷）

濱井  薫@2 (三条東）

中村  安里@2 (長岡商業）

宮  真菜美@2 (八海）

鈴木  奈帆@2 (加茂農林）

鈴木  衿沙@2 (長岡農業）

五十嵐  千晶@2 (小出）

森山  遥@1 (正徳館）

大行  莉乃@2 (国際情報）

藤ﾉ木  愛菜@2 (十日町）

大塚  光珠@2 (小千谷西）

多田  歩花@2 (帝京長岡）

丸山  美紅@1 (加茂）

長田  樹里@2 (長岡農業）

中村  沙恵子@2 (長岡大手）

鳥羽  夏未@2 (栃尾）

星野  朝香@1 (長岡向陵）

髙橋  美羽@1 (十日町）

田巻  里沙@1 (三条）

櫻井  愛佳@1 (正徳館）

罇  遥香@2 (国際情報）

渡邉  さくら@1 (三条東）

高橋  友紗@2 (八海）

内田  実希@2 (小出）

永田  友梨子@2 (加茂）

丸山  萌@2 (見附）

坂牧  ほのか@2 (長岡商業）

竹内  茜@2 (小千谷西）

渡邉  莉桜@2 (三条商業）

井口  菊乃@2 (国際情報）

小川  桃果@2 (長岡商業）

関根  理桜@1 (加茂暁星）

内山  愛梨@2 (中越）

野村  茉央@1 (三条）

村山  佳歩@1 (十日町総合）

小林  雪乃@2 (長岡）

樋口  凛南@1 (長岡向陵）

相澤  碧衣@1 (長岡大手）

下地  くるみ@1 (小千谷）

関  咲良@2 (八海）

三浦  琉風@2 (見附）

鳥羽  郁美@2 (栃尾）

大箭  かな子@2 (加茂農林）
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金子  歩乃夏@2 (帝京長岡）

荒井  美羽@2 (三条商業）


